© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 3 FILE NAME:MBWV.LED-B3.SPEC
December 18, 2018 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
Ordering Guide
2 3/8"
60mm
3 7/8"
98mm
4 5/16"
109mm
Notes
Type
Project
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 3 FILE NAME:MBWV.LED-B3.SPEC
December 18, 2018 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
WALL VERTICAL MOUNT
APPROVALS
Certified to UL and CSA standards
Meets ADA requirements.
Suitable for damp locations.
MOUNTING -  2"X4" J-BOX
OTHER MOUNTING OPTIONS
MINI BOX is also available in pendant and surface mounted
options.
Specification sheets for all mounting options are available for
download at www.axislighting.com
FINISH
Powder coated and custom finishes are also available.
WEIGHT
MINI BOX Wall Vertical 4 ft 8.4 lbs / 3.9 Kg
MINI BOX Wall Vertical 8 ft 16.8 lbs / 7.7 Kg
MINI BOX Wall Vertical 12 ft 25.2 lbs / 11.6 Kg
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
semi direct
OPTICS OPTIONS
S satin lens
2"X4" J-BOX
LED SYSTEM
CRI 	 Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT 	 Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
	 temperature with a great color consistency
	 (within 3.5–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life 	 Minimum 50,000h with 70% of lumen
	 maintenance in 250C ambient temperature, in
	 compliance with IES LM-80
	 testing measurements.
Thermal	 Aluminium housing acting as the heat sink
management	 to maximize life.
ELECTRICAL
Lutron driver* LDE1 - EcoSystem H-Series (1%)
LDE5 - EcoSystem 5-Series (5%)
LTE - Hi-Lume® A-series 2Wires Forward Phase (1%)
*Consult factory
Other drivers DALI - Digital Addressable Lighting Interface
DMX - Digital Multiplex
LV - line voltage - Advance Mark 10
Xitanium SR - For wireless sensor
Emergency Integral emergency battery pack
or emergency circuit optional.
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, 347V, UNV.
Incorporating these components may have limitations or affect the
length of the luminaire. Please contact factory for more details.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at